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_ The Crossroads of the Fox Valley

SPECIAL JOINT MEETING OF
FREEDOM TOWN BOARD AND
FREEDOM SANITARY DISTRICT

Tuesday, June 16, 2020
6:00 p.m.
Freedom Town Hall

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER, ROLL CALL

VERIFICATION OF POSTING AND ADOPT AGENDA

CONSIDERATION OF DEVELOPMENT OF PROPERTY IN TID #1
CONSIDERATION OF SPECIAL EVENT FOR SKUNK HILL BAR LLC
CONSIDERATION OF DITCH CUTTING

CONSIDERATION UTILITY COSTS FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT/EMS BUILDING
COSIDERATION OF UTILITY FOR BELGIOIOSO

SET DATE FOR ANNUAL MEETING

ADJOURN

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Posted this 12™ day of June, 2020 at 1p.m. on the 2 boards at the Town Hall, Dairyland Depot, Freedom
Mini Mart, YETI, LLC and on the Town'’s website by the Clerk’s office.

Colleen M. Laha
Clerk/Treasurer



